
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Monday 03/02/2025

SURG-L1-SU 16.1  Describe 
indications, advantages and 
disadvantages of Basic and   Advanced 
laparoscopic  Surgery.

Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Tuesday 04/02/2025
Lect-01 OG 14.1, Enumerate and 
discuss the diameters of maternal pelvis 
& types

Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Wednesday 05/02/2025
Med- Lect- 1 IM 3.12,3.13 Antibiotic in 
case of Respiratory Infection Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Thursday 06/02/2025

SURG-L2 -SU26.1  Outline the role of 
surgery in the management of coronary 
heart disease, valvular heart diseases and 
congenital heart diseases, diseases of 
Thorax and Diaphragm

Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Friday 07/02/2025 Lect-02 OG. 14.1.2, Contracted Pelvis Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Saturday 08/02/2025 Med- Lect- 2 IM-  Haemolytic Anemias Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Sunday 09/02/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 10/02/2025
SURG-L 3-SU 26.3 Describe the clinical 
features of mediastinal diseases and the 
principles of management.

Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Tuesday 11/02/2025 Lect-03 OG.14.1.6,  Fetal Skull Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Wednesday 12/02/2025 Med- Lect-3- IM 5.6 Liver cirrhosis
& Complication Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)
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Thursday 13/02/2025 SURG-L 4 -SU 26.3 Thoracic outlet 
syndrome Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Friday 14/02/2025 Lect-04 OG.14.1.8, Fetal Circulation Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Saturday 15/02/2025
Med- Lect-4-  IM 5.16,5.18 Management 
of
complication of liver cirrhosis

Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical) Elective (Clinical)

Sunday 16/02/2025 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Monday 17/02/2025

SURG-L5 - SU 27.1 Describe the 
etiopathogenesis, clinical features, 
investigations  of occlusive arterial 
disease.

Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Tuesday 18/02/2025
Lect-05 OG.13.1, Enumerate and 
discuss the physiology of normal  labor Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Wednesday 19/02/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Thursday 20/02/2025 SURG-L 6-SU 27.1  Principles of 
treatment of occlusive arterial disease. Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)
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Friday 21/02/2025
Lect-06 OG.13.1.2, Mechanism of labor 
in occipito-anterior position Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Saturday 22/02/2025
Med- Lect-5 IM 3.1, 3.2, 3.3 Pneumonia
Part I Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Sunday 23/02/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 24/02/2025 SURG-L 7-SU 27.4 Describe the 
principles of amputation Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Tuesday 25/02/2025 Lect-07 OG.13.1.7, Monitoring of labor 
including partogram Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Wednesday 26/02/2025
Med- Lect--6 IM 3.14,3.15,3.16 
Pneumonia
Part- II

Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Thursday 27/02/2025
SURG-L 8-SU 27.6  Explain clinical 
features ,investigation and management  
varicose veins

Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)

Friday 28/02/2025 Lect-08 OG.13.1.9, Ante natal 
assessment of fetal well being Elective (Pre Clinical) Elective (Pre Clinical)
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